
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404050001
73470

04/05/2004
12:19:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORP

200404050001
73960

04/05/2004
01:37:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN
FEDERAL
BANK

200404060001
77250

04/06/2004
11:11:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200408200004
67190

08/20/2004
01:07:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOODGRAIN
ACQUISITION
CORP

199805260001
91661

200408230004
69830

08/23/2004
10:47:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WOODGRAIN
MILLWORK
INC

199805200001
84121


