Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404050001 73470	04/05/2004 12:19:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONSECO FINANCE CORP						
200404050001 73960	04/05/2004 01:37:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN FEDERAL BANK						
200404060001 77250	04/06/2004 11:11:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY						
200408200004 67190	08/20/2004 01:07:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOODGRAIN ACQUISITION CORP					199805260001 91661	
200408230004 69830	08/23/2004 10:47:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODGRAIN MILLWORK INC					199805200001 84121	